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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025

3_CONSTRUCTION DETAILS-1

Created with backbone

© Aime Leon Dore

Images | Construction Details
02-21-2025

Comments (9)

BANDCOLLAR CONSTRUCTION w/ DRAWCORDS @ TOP
EDGE OF COLLAR

@ ZIPPER @ CF CLOSURE

TBD EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ WRS RIGHT SIDE OF
CF

@ TBD EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ WRS LEFT CHEST
@ SINGLE WELT POCKETS - USE SELF FOR POCKET BAGS
@ DRAWCORD AND BUNGEE CONSTRUCTION @ HEM
@ SET-IN ELASTICATED SLEEVE CUFFS

@ TBD EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ CB NECK

@ INTERIOR SELF HALF MOON CONSTRUCTION
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025

4_STITCHING DETAILS-1

Created with backbone

© Aime Leon Dore

Images | Construction Details
02-21-2025

Comments (11)

@ 3/8" SN TS @ DRAWCORD TUNNEL

@ 1/4" SN TS @ NECK SEAM

@ 1/4" SN TS @ SHOULDER SEAMS

@ 1/4" SN TS @ BOTH SIDES OF CF ZIPPER
@ 1/4" SN TS @ ARMHOLES

@ 1/4" SN TS @ SIDE SEAMS

EDGESTITCH @ SINGLE WELT POCKETS w/ BARTACK
REINFORCEMENT

@ 1/4" SN TS @ SLEEVE CUFF SEAMS

SINGLE NEEDLE TOPSTITCH @ ELASTICATED SLEEVE
CUFFS

@ 3/4"SNTS @ HEM

@ SINGLE NEEDLE STITCH-THRU @ INTERIOR HALF MOON
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071

Images | Construction Details
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025

02-21-2025

Comments (4)

INTERIOR VIEW @ SELF FABRIC HALF MOON

@ MESH HUNG LINING
. SHELL FABRIC
@ SELF FABRIC FACING

BUNGEE AND STOPPER CONSTRUCTION - SEE CALLOUT
PAGE FOR DETAILS

m MESH LINING

5_INTERIOR VIEW_02-1
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 02-21-2025

CF CLOSURE DETAILS

OPENED CF VIEW

DRAWCORD AT TOP EDGE OF COLLAR

7_COLLAR DETAILS-1
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 02-21-2025

REFERENCE IMAGE

8_REFERENCE IMAGE-1
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071

Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025

Measured Size: M

FRONT BODY LENGTH

BACK BODY LENGTH

CF ZIPPER LENGTH

FRONT NECK DROP

BACK NECK DROP
BACK NECK WIDTH
SHOULDER SLOPE

SHOULDER SEAM FORWARD
ACROSS SHOULDER
ACROSS FRONT

ACROSS BACK

CHEST CIRCUMFERENCE

BOTTOM OPENING CIRCUMFERENCE, STRETCHED
ARMHOLE DROP

BICEP CIRCUMFERENCE
FOREARM CIRCUMFERENCE

SLEEVE OPENING CIRCUMFERENCE, STRETCHED

SLEEVE OPENING CIRCUMFERENCE, RELAXED
SLEEVE LENGTH

SLEEVE HEM HEIGHT

COLLAR HEIGHT AT CF

COLLAR HEIGHT AT CB

COLLAR LENGTH ALONG OUTER EDGE
COLLAR DRAWCORD LENGTH, TOTAL

POCKET POSITION ABOVE BOTTOM HEM EDGE

POCKET POSITION FROM SIDE SEAM AT TOP EDGE
POCKET POSITION FROM SIDE SEAM AT BOTTOM EDGE
POCKET WELT WIDTH

FROM HPS TO BOTTOM
EDGE

FROM CB NECK SEAM TO
BOTTOM EDGE

FROM ZIPPER TIP TO TIP

FROM HPS LEVEL
STRAIGHT DOWN TO CF
NECK SEAM

FROM HPS LEVEL
STRAIGHT DOWN TO CB
NECK SEAM

FROM SEAM TO SEAM AT
BACK PANEL

FROM HPS LEVEL
STRAIGHT DOWN TO TOP
OF ARMHOLE SM

FROM HPS TO SHOUDLER
SEAM AT NECK

FROM ARMHOLE SEAM TO
SEAM AT BACK PANEL

FROM ARMHOLE SEAM TO
SEAM, 7" BELOW HPS

FROM ARMHOLE SEAM TO
SEAM, 7" BELOW HPS

MEASURE 1" BELOW
ARMHOLE

MEASURE AT BOTTOM
HEM SEAM, STRETCHED

FROM HPS LEVEL
STRAIGHT DOWN TO
UNDERARM SEAM

MEASURE AT 1" BELOW
ARMHOLE

MEASURE AT 9" ABOVE
SLEEVE HEM EDGE

MEASURE AT SLEEVE
EDGE

3PT MEAS. FROM CB
NECK, ARMHOLE TO
SLEEVE HEM EDGE

MEASURE AT SIDE BY SIDE
SEAM
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true

true
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true
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true

true

true

true

true

true

true

true

true

true

true

false
false
false
false
false

false

false
false
false

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Full
Full
Full

1/2in

1/2'in

1/4in

1/8in

1/8in

1/4in

1/8in

1/8 in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in

1/2'in

1/2in

1/4in

1/4'in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in

1/2'in

1/8 in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/2in

1/8in

1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in

27 in

26 3/8 in

26 in

41/4in

5/8 in

71/4in

21/4in

718 in

19 3/4in

17 1/4in

18 3/4 in

48 in

46 in

121/4in

18 3/4 in

15in

121/2in

9in

351/2in

15/8in
31/2in
15/8in
20 in
32in

31/2in

51/2in
21/4in
5/8 in

26 3/4in

26 1/4in

25in

41/2in

1/2'in

6 3/4in

21/4in

1in

19 3/4in

17 3/8in

18 3/4in

47 1/2'in

46 in

12in

19in

151/4in

121/2in

9in

34 3/4in

15/8in
31/4in
13/4in
20in
32in

35/8in

51/4in
21/8in
5/8in

-1/4 in

-1/8 in

-lin

1/4in

-1/8 in

-1/2'in

-1/4in

1/4in

1/4in

-3/4 in

0in
-1/4 in
1/8 in
0in
0in
1/8in

-1/4 in
-1/8in
0in

Size Specifications -
Measurements |/ 1st Proto

02-21-2025
27in BTS
26 3/8in
251/2in INCREASE
41/2in KEEP
3/4in INCREASE BY 1/4"
7 14in INCREASE BACK TO SPEC
21/4in
7/8 in
21lin INCREASE
19in INCREASE
19 3/4in INCREASE
49 in INCREASE
47 in INCREASE
12 1/2'in INCREASE
19 1/2in INCREASE
151/2in INCREASE
12 1/2'in KEEP
9in KEEP
351/2in BTS
15/8in
31/2in BTS
21/4in INCREASE BY 1/2"
21in INCREASE/ADJUST
35in INCREASE
37/8in RAISE BY 1/4"
51/2in BACK TO SPEC
21/4in BACK TO SPEC
7/8 in INCREASE BY 1/4"
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Size Specifications -

Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 Measurements | 1st Proto
02-21-2025
POCKET WELT LENGTH false Full 1/4in 7in 6 3/4in -1/4in 7in
W/R LOGO POSITION BELOW HPS false Full 1/8 in 0in Oin Oin Oin
W/R LOGO POSITION FROM TRUE CF false Full 1/8 in 0in 0in Oin 0in
W/L LOGO POSITION BELOW HPS false Full 1/8 in 0in Oin 0in Oin
W/L LOGO POSITION FROM TRUE CF false Full 1/8 in 0in 0in Oin Oin
CB ARTWORK FROM CB NECK SEAM false Full 1/16 in 0in 0in 0in 0in
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Feedback & Revisions /| 1st

Proto

1st Proto - Hyeyoung Cho

Date : 2/11/25
TD : Hyeyoung Cho
Status : Submit 1st Fit

Fit :

N -

[©200¢ ) BN N V]

. Increase overall body and sleeve width as requested spec.
. Front and back armhole height is not balanced. Back armhole height is shorter than the front armhole height.

a. Increase the armhole drop to 12 1/2", and level the front and back panel armhole drop. See diagram.

. Underarm shape is too pointy. Make sure the underarm width is wide enough - minimum 4"~41/2" when measured 1" above the armhole drop. See photo.
. Increase the front body and back body length back to spec.

. Increase the sleeve length back to spec.

. Please follow below on the neck and collar.

b. Keep the front neck drop at 4 1/2" as sample.

c. Increase the back neck drop by 1/4" to 3/4".

d. Increase the back neck width back to spec and coop out front neck shape, so the collar sits slightly away from wearer's face. See photo.
e. Increase the collar height at CF back to spec and increase the collar height at CB by 1/2".

f. Increase the collar length along top edge by 1". Please additionally adjust the collar length as needed.

. Please follow below on the welt pockets.

g. Increase the welt width by 1/4" to 7/8" by adding to the side by CF.
h. Move up the pocket by 1/4".
i. Bring the position from side seams back to spec.

. Increase the front facing width by 1/2" all the way.
. Bring all other measurements to requested spec.

Construction :

1.

2.

Collar drawcord length will be confirmed on the 1st fit sample. Please make the drawcord exposed 7" from the cord extis. The revised length has been calculated with 7"
exposed length at either side.
Cancel the tape loop at the bungee stopper and change to shell fabric loop attaching to the side seam.

a. Attach to the mesh lining + to the shell body using the double needle topstitching to prevent mesh ripping. See photo and sample marking.

b. It the above construction is too complicated, add a reinforcement to the lining seam and attach the shell loop to lining only.

c. Make sure the bungee length is long enough for the new construction.
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 Proto

02-21-2025

3. Add a decorative CB half moon stitching following the interior CB half moon facing shape. Interior half moon dose not need to be stitched together with the decorative
topstitching.
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Fit:

1. tdng rong than va tay nhu thong s6 yéu cau

2. cao ndach trudc va sau khong déu. Cao nach sau ngan hon cao nach truée

a. tang ha nach 12 1/2", va diéu chinh ha nach truéc va sau nhu hinh bén duéi

3. hinh dédng nach qua nhon. Pam béo rong nach rong du téi thiéu 4 - 4 1/2" khi do 1 " trén ha nach, xem hinh bén duéi
4. tang dai than trudc va than sau nhu thong s6

5. tang dai tay nhu thong s6

6. vui long diéu chinh theo bén duéi cho c6 vala c6

b. giti ha ¢6 trudc 4 1/2" nhu mau

c. tang ha c6 sau thém 1/4" thong s6 yéu cau 3/4"

d. tdng rdng cb sau nhu yéu ciu va diéu chinh hinh dédng c6 sao cho 14 ¢6 hoi xa mat ctia ngudi mac, xem hinh bén dudi
e. tdng cao 14 ¢d tai gilia trudc nhu thong s6 yéu cau la tang 14 c6 tai gitia sau thém 1/2"

f. tang dai 14 ¢6 doc mép trén thém 1". Vui long diéu chinh thém dai la c¢d néu can

7.vui long diéu chinh theo bén duéi cho coi tui

g. ting rong coi tui thém 1/4" thong s6 1a 7/8" bang cach thém tai cach gitia trudc

h. doi tui 1én thém 1/4"

i. dua vi tri tai ti dudng may sudn theo thong so yéu cau

8. tang rong facing trudc thém 1/2"

9. diéu chinh tat ca thong s6 con lai trong dung sai

cdu truc:

1. dai day ludn sé dugc xac nhan trén mau fit. Vui long lam mau day ludn du ra khoi mat cao 7" tai moi bén

2. bo day tape dét ngang tai day ludn tron & lai va thay d6i thanh shell loop bing vai chinh dinh tai dudng may suon.
xem hinh bén duéi

a. gan vao 16p 16t ludi + vai chinh bang cach diéu 2 kim d€ tranh rach 16p 16t lu6i nhu hinh bén dudi va mau danh diu
b. néu cdu truc trén qua phc tap, chi gan shell loop vao dudng may 16p 16t lué6i

c. dam bao dai d4y luon tron tai lai du d€ du cho ciu truc méi

d. thém diéu trang tri ban nguyét than sau theo hinh dang ban nguyét than sau bén trong. ban nguyét than sau khong
can diéu lai v6i nhau bang duong diéu trang tri



Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 Proto

02-21-2025

Screenshot 2025-02-12 at 10.26.57 AM.jpg
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Feedback & Revisions [ 1st
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 Proto

02-21-2025

Increase the back neck width, back neck drop,
and scoop out front neck shape at sides

Screenshot 2025-02-12 at 10.31.06 AM.jpg
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Feedback & Revisions | 1st
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 Proto

02-21-2025

1. cao nach sau bi ngan hon cao nach trudc
2. tdng ha ndch 12 1/2", diéu chinh cao nach truéc va nach sau
3. rong nach qud hep. nhin rép c6 vé dugc nhung trén mau qua hep

1. Back armhole height is slightly shorter than the front armhole height.
2. Increase the armhole drop to 12 1/27 and level the front and back amrhole height (level the armhole drop)
3. Underarm width is too narrow. It looks better on the pattern, but looks a lot narrower on the sample.

Screenshot 2025-02-18 at 1.56.47 PM.jpg
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Porsche Nylon Track Jacket - Style #FW25WJ071 Feedback & Revisions /| 1st
Mens, Outerwear, Fall/Winter, 2025 Proto

02-21-2025

Screenshot 2025-02-21 at 8.28.36 AM.jpg
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FW25W)J071 Porsche Nylon Track Jacket

Size Specifications -

Measurements
Sample Size: M i 1STPROTO - |, REVISED | MEASUREMENT
POINT OF MEASURE HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL | TYPE | TOLERANCE | EXPECTED M RCVD VARIANCE SPEC NOTES
FRONT BODY LENGTH DAI AO THAN TRUGC FROM HPS TO T DINH VAI DEN MEP LAI true Ful - 1/2in 27in ok L S 27 in BTS
BOTTOM EDGE
o ) FROM CB NECKSEAM | . ) ) true Full 1/2in 26 3/8in 26 1/4 in -1/8 in 26 3/8in
BACK BODY LENGTH DAI AO THAN SAU TU GIT'A CO SAU DEN LAI
TO BOTTOM EDGE
L _ FROM ZIPPER TIP TO * DAU DAY KEO DE Ol DA i i i -1 i
CF ZIPPER LENGTH DAl DAY KEO GITFA i ;LE!':AU DAY KEO BEN BUOI DAY |true Full 1/4in 26in 25in 1in 251/2in |INCREASE
FROM HPS LEVEL BINH VAI HA THANG DEN BUGNG true Full 1/8 in 41/4in 41/2in 1/4 in 41/2in |KEEP
FRONT NECK DROP HA cO TRUOC STRAIGHTDOWNTO | 1o« rivdre
CF NECK SEAM
FROM HPS LEVEL i A 0 . true Full 1/8in 5/8 in 1/2in -1/8 in 3/4in INCREASE BY 1/4"
BACK NECK DROP HA CO SAU STRAIGHT DOWN TO :’ATYH(\:IQ';\%THANG BEN BUONG
CB NECK SEAM
N N . N true Full 1/4in 71/4in 6 3/4in -1/2 in 71/4in |INCREASE BACK
BACK NECK WIDTH RONG CO SAU FROM SEAM TO SEAM | TLP BUGNG MAY BEN BUONG TO SPEC
i AT BACK PANEL MAY, TAI BAN THANH PHAM SAU
FROM HPS LEVEL o R . true Full 1/8in 21/4in 21/4in Oin 21/4in
N TU DINH VAI HA THANG DEN DINH
SHOULDER SLOPE XUOI VAI STRAIGHT DOWNTO |0 s = MAY NACH
TOP OF ARMHOLE SM
FROM HPS TO U BINH VAI BEN BUGNG MAY VAI false Full 1/8in 7/8 in 1in 1/8 in 7/8 in
SHOULDER SEAM FORWARD  |CHOM VAI SHOUDLER SEAM AT |1\ <
NECK . -
FROM ARMHOLE‘SEA’M TUDUONG MAY NACH PEN Full 1/4 ,in*’/ 193/4in 19 3/4 in 0in 21in INCREASE
ACROSS SHOULDER NGANG VAI TO SEAM ATBACK  |DUONG MAYIBAN THANHIPHAM < g
PANEL SAU ) I A \
FROM ARMHOLE‘SEAM —_—— DiﬁFTVAf Jau’émc MAY béN rue Full 1/4'in 17 1/4in 17 3/8 in 1/8 in 19in INCREASE
ACROSS FRONT NGANG THAN TRU'OC Lc; SSEAM. 7 BEL‘OW au’c‘mé MAY/NA\CH S 4 “ |\ r
FROM ARMHOLE SEAM 7+ TU BINH VAI DU‘O“‘N(;MAY/B/‘E’N true Full  |1/4in 18 3/4in 18 3/4in 0in 19 3/4in |INCREASE
ACROSS BACK NGANG THAN SAU TO SEAM, 7" BELOW |0 v MAY NACH
HPS
. E MEASURE 1" BELOW . i i i 172 i
CHEST CIRCUMFERENCE RONG NGUC (DO NGUYEN 1 DUGI NACH true Full 1/2in 48 in 47 1/2 in 1/2in 49 in INCREASE
VONG) ARMHOLE
R . N MEASURE AT BOTTOM true Full 1/2in 46 in 46 in Oin 47 in INCREASE
BOTTOM OPENING RONG LAIAO NGUYEN VONG, |\t seam TAI MEP LAI, PO CANG
CIRCUMFERENCE, STRETCHED |DO CANG ' : d
STRETCHED
FROM HPS LEVEL O BINH VAI HA THANG BEN true Full 1/4in 12 1/4in 12in -1/4 in 12 1/2in |INCREASE
ARMHOLE DROP HA NACH STRAIGHTDOWNTO |0 s <" MAY DUOT NACH
UNDERARM SEAM
. U MEASURE AT 1" S i i i i i
BICEP CIRCUMFERENCE BAP TAY DO NGUYEN VONG 1" DUO1 NACH true Ful  1/4in 183/4in Ll Wt 191/2in |INCREASE
BELOW ARMHOLE
MEASURE AT 9" true Full  [1/4in 15in 15 1/4in 1/4in 151/2in |INCREASE
FOREARM CIRCUMFERENCE  |CANG TAY NGUYEN VONG ABOVE SLEEVE HEM (9" LEN TU’ MEP CUA TAY
EDGE
SLEEVE OPENING RONG LAI TAY NGUYEN VONG. |MEASURE AT SLEEVE ) true Full 1/4in 121/2in 12 1/2in Oin 121/2in |KEEP
iyt ’ TAI MEP LAI TAY
CIRCUMFERENCE, STRETCHED |DO CANG EDGE .
SLEEVE OPENING RONG LAI TAY NGUYEN VONG, true Full 1/4 in 9in 9in Oin 9in KEEP
CIRCUMFERENCE, RELAXED ~ |DO EM
3PT MEAS. FROM CB 3 DIEM TU GI'A CO SAU BEN true Full 1/2in 351/2in 34 3/4 in -3/4 in 351/2in |BTS
SLEEVE LENGTH DAI TAY Ao NECK, ARMHOLETO |5\ 04 L BEN MEP TAY
SLEEVE HEM EDGE
SLEEVE HEM HEIGHT TO BAN TAY A0 false Full  [1/8in 15/8in 15/8in 0in 15/8in
COLLAR HEIGHT AT CF CAO LA cO TAI GITA TRUOC false Full  |1/8in 31/2in 31/4in -1/4 in 312in |BTS




COLLAR HEIGHT AT CB CAO LA CO TAI GITA SAU false Full  |1/8in 15/8in 13/4in 1/8 in 21/4in |INCREASE BY 1/2
COLLAR LENGTH ALONG DAI LA GO DOG MEP false Full 1/4 in 20in 20in 0in 21in INCREASE/ADJUS
OUTER EDGE ; T
igl{:ﬁR DRAWCORD LENGTH, DAI TONG DAY LUGN false Full 1/2in 32in 32in 0in 35in INCREASE
POCKET POSITION ABOVE VI TRI TUI TREN MEP LAl MEASURE AT SIDE BY false Full  |1/8in 31/2in 35/8in 1/8'in 37/8in |RAISE BY 1/
BOTTOM HEM EDGE ; SIDE SEAM
POCKET POSITION FROM SIDE  |v] TRi TUI TU DPUONG MAY false Full  |1/4in 51/2in 51/4in -1/4 in 51/2in |BACK TO SPEC
SEAM AT TOP EDGE SU'ON DEN DINH MEP
POCKET POSITION FROM SIDE |V} TRi TUI T BUGNG MAY false Full 21/4in 21/8in -1/8 in 21/4in |BACKTO SPEC
SEAM AT BOTTOM EDGE SUON DEN MEP DUO!I
POCKET WELT WIDTH RONG CO1 TUI TRUGC Full in 5/8 in 5/8 in Oin 7/8 in INCREASE BY 1/4
POCKET WELT LENGTH DAI cOl TUI TRUGC false Full  |1/4in 7in 6 3/4in -1/4in 7in
W/R LOGO POSITION BELOW  |BINH VI LOGO NGU'C PHAI false Full  |1/8in 0in 0in 0in 0in
HPS DU DINH VAI
W/R LOGO POSITION FROM DINH VI LOGO NGU'C PHAI TU false Full  |1/8in 0in 0in 0in 0in
TRUE CF GIDA TRUOC
W/L LOGO POSITION BELOW  |PINH VI LOGO NGU'C TRAI false Full  |1/8in 0in 0in 0in 0in
HPS DUGI DINH VAI
W/L LOGO POSITION FROM DINH V| LOGO NGU'C TRAI TU false Full  |1/8in 0in 0in 0in 0in
TRUE CF GIOA TRUOC
CB ARTWORK FROM CB NECK |[PINH VIARTWORK GIGA THAN false Full  |1/16in 0in 0in 0in 0in

SAU TU' BUONG MAY GITA CO
SEAM SAU
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